Route 300

Fanad

Ballylar

Portsalon

Kerrykeel

Rathmullan

Ramelton

Letterkenny

CASH FARES

Adult Single

Adult Return

Adult 7 Day

Young Adult or Child Single

Young Adult or Child Return

Young Adult or Child 7 Day

LEAP AND TFI GO FARES

Adult Single

Adult 1 Day

Adult 7 Day

Young Adult or Child Single

Young Adult or Child 1 Day

Young Adult or Child 7 Day

Adult 2 Journey (TFI Go Only)

Fanad

Band A

€1.00

€6.00

€0.50

€1.00

€3.00

Band A

€0.55

€1.10

€4.20

€0.30

€0.55

€2.25

€1.10

Ballylar

Band E

Band B

€2.00

€9.00

€1.00

€1.00

€6.00

Band B

€0.85

€1.95

€6.45

€0.55

€1.10

€4.20

€1.70

Portsalon

Band E

Band E

€3.00

€12.00

€1.00

€1.00

€6.00

Band C

€1.10

€2.50

€8.40

€0.55

€1.10

€4.20

€2.20

Kerrykeel

Band E

Band E

Band E

€2.00

€3.50

€15.00

€1.00

€2.00

€9.00

Band D

€1.40

€3.10

€10.35

€0.85

€1.95

€6.15

€2.80

Rathmullan

Band E

Band E

Band E

Band E

€2.50

€4.00

€17.50

€1.00

€2.00

€9.00

Band E

€1.70

€3.65

€12.30

€0.85

€1.95

€6.15

€3.40

Ramelton

Band E

Band E

Band E

Band E

Band E

Letterkenny

Band E

Band E

Band E

Band E

Band E

Band E



