Route 300	Fanad	Ballylar	Portsalon	Kerrykeel	Rathmullan	Ramelton	Letterkenny
Fanad		Band E	Band E	Band E	Band E	Band E	Band E
Ballylar			Band E	Band E	Band E	Band E	Band E
Portsalon				Band E	Band E	Band E	Band E
Kerrykeel					Band E	Band E	Band E
Rathmullan						Band E	Band E
Ramelton							Band E
Letterkenny							

CASH FARES	Band A	Band B	Band C	Band D	Band E
Adult Single	€1.00	€1.00	€1.50	€2.00	€2.50
Adult Return	€1.00	€2.00	€3.00	€3.50	€4.00
Adult 7 Day	€6.00	€9.00	€12.00	€15.00	€17.50
Young Adult or Child Single	€0.50	€1.00	€1.00	€1.00	€1.00
Young Adult or Child Return	€1.00	€1.00	€1.00	€2.00	€2.00
Young Adult or Child 7 Day	€3.00	€6.00	€6.00	€9.00	€9.00

LEAP AND TFI GO FARES	Band A	Band B	Band C	Band D	Band E
Adult Single	€0.55	€0.85	€1.10	€1.40	€1.70
Adult 1 Day	€1.10	€1.95	€2.50	€3.10	€3.65
Adult 7 Day	€4.20	€6.45	€8.40	€10.35	€12.30
Young Adult or Child Single	€0.30	€0.55	€0.55	€0.85	€0.85
Young Adult or Child 1 Day	€0.55	€1.10	€1.10	€1.95	€1.95
Young Adult or Child 7 Day	€2.25	€4.20	€4.20	€6.15	€6.15
Adult 2 Journey (TFI Go Only)	€1.10	€1.70	€2.20	€2.80	€3.40